Government of Maharashtra

State Common Entrance Test Cell

Cut Off List for Maharashtra & Minority Seats of CAP Round | for Admission to First Year of Four Year
Degree Courses In Engineering and Technology & Master of Engineering and Technology (Integrated 5 Years) for the Year 2024-25

05330 - PUNE VIDYARTHI GRIHA’S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & SHRIKRUSHNA S. DHAMANKAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASHI}
0533024510 - Computer Engineering

Status: Un-Aided Home University : Savitribai Phule Pune University

Home University Seats Allotted to Home University Candidates

Stage GOPENH GSCH GSTH GVJH GNT3H GOBCH GSEBCH LOPENH LSCH LOBCH LSEBCH
| 26090 78908 106155 75244 57122 40243 103555 22445 44083 39774 63361
(91.2732713) (71.4038201) (58.5786927) (73.1122470) (80.0921435) (86.1969983) (60.1504384) (92.5368222) (84.8307457) (86.3062406) (77.8250739)
Other Than Home University Seats Allotted to Other Than Home University Candidates
Stage GOPENO GSCO GNT10 GNT20 GOBCO GSEBCO LOPENO Lsco LOBCO
I 19720 52676 48522 37970 19755 23537 16890 50485 19055
(93.4388584) (81.7887587) (83.4009466) (87.0844527) (93.4175139) (92.1947909) (94.3921269) (82.7086811) (93.6811474)
State Level
Stage DEFOPENS TFWS DEFROBCS EWS
| 30121 22102 69204 72470
(89.8747850) (92.6351162) (75.3516004) (74.1162962)

Legends: Starting character G-General, L-Ladies, End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University,S-State Level, Al- All India Seat.
Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates Merit Percentile.




Government of Maharashtra

State Common Entrance Test Cell

Cut Off List for Maharashtra & Minority Seats of CAP Round | for Admission to First Year of Four Year
Degree Courses In Engineering and Technology & Master of Engineering and Technology (Integrated 5 Years) for the Year 2024-25

05330 - PUNE VIDYARTHI GRIHA’S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & SHRIKRUSHNA S. DHAMANKAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASHI}

0533024610 - Information Technology
Status: Un-Aided Home University : Savitribai Phule Pune University

Home University Seats Allotted to Home University Candidates

Stage

GOPENH

GSCH

GSTH

GNT1H

GOBCH

GSEBCH

LOPENH

LSCH

LSTH

LVJH

LNT2H

LNT3H

LOBCH

LSEBCH

53807
(81.3894523)

96770
(63.2340107)

99307
(62.7216425)

71660
(74.3785526)

58972
(79.4895283)

131461
(43.9565943)

49774
(82.7778711)

104336
(60.0743746)

100753
(60.8485656)

75875
(72.7750912)

69115
(75.3591206)

57305
(80.0615027)

150205
(30.8111882)

130612
(44.4778985)

Home University Seats Allotted to Other Than Home University Candidates

Stage

PWDOPENH

150978
(29.6395567)

Other Than Home University Seats Allotted to Other Than Home University Candidates

Stage GOPENO GSCO GSTO GOBCO GSEBCO LOPENO
| 22468 45244 135053 27289 24923 22985
(92.5368222) (84.5114907) (41.8427081) (90.8331157) (91.6557848) (92.3221052)
State Level
Stage DEFOPENS TFWS DEFROBCS EWS
| 99386 20937 122023 147545
(62.7216425) (93.0349499) (50.0353239) (32.2475132)

Legends: Starting character G-General, L-Ladies, End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University,S-State Level, Al- All India Seat.
Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates Merit Percentile.




Government of Maharashtra

State Common Entrance Test Cell

Cut Off List for Maharashtra & Minority Seats of CAP Round | for Admission to First Year of Four Year
Degree Courses In Engineering and Technology & Master of Engineering and Technology (Integrated 5 Years) for the Year 2024-25

05330 - PUNE VIDYARTHI GRIHA’S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & SHRIKRUSHNA S. DHAMANKAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASHI}

0533037210 - Electronics and Telecommunication Engg
Status: Un-Aided Home University : Savitribai Phule Pune University

Home University Seats Allotted to Home University Candidates

Stage GOPENH GSCH GSTH GNT1H GNT2H GOBCH GSEBCH LOPENH LSCH LOBCH
| 67293 119626 168219 144505 74845 74108 123543 66117 120730 72654
(76.1358545) (51.1396363) (14.0490445) (34.8052940) (73.1237323) (73.4468855) (48.7779490) (76.6199764) (50.6340761) (73.8893284)
Other Than Home University Seats Allotted to Other Than Home University Candidates
Stage GOPENO GSCO GVJO GNT30 GOBCO GSEBCO LOPENO LOBCO LSEBCO
I 42583 94255 114973 80315 67069 71953 49752 59106 61038
(85.4082122) (64.6500162) (53.8203081) (70.8722936) (76.2466193) (74.3614357) (82.7778711) (79.4055287) (78.5613347)

Other Than Home University Seats Allotted to Home University Candidates

Stage Lsco
| 131995
(43.5298862)
State Level
Stage TFWS EWS
| 40591 132598
(86.1322362) (43.1231034)

Legends: Starting character G-General, L-Ladies, End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University,S-State Level, Al- All India Seat.
Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates Merit Percentile.




Government of Maharashtra

State Common Entrance Test Cell

Cut Off List for Maharashtra & Minority Seats of CAP Round | for Admission to First Year of Four Year
Degree Courses In Engineering and Technology & Master of Engineering and Technology (Integrated 5 Years) for the Year 2024-25

05330 - PUNE VIDYARTHI GRIHA’S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & SHRIKRUSHNA S. DHAMANKAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASHI}
0533061210 - Mechanical Engineering

Status: Un-Aided Home University : Savitribai Phule Pune University

Home University Seats Allotted to Home University Candidates

Stage

GOPENH

GSCH

GSTH

GNT2H

GNT3H

GOBCH

GSEBCH

LOPENH

LSCH

LSTH

LOBCH

112847
(55.0733859)

176453
(4.6975681)

167131
(15.4906838)

160322
(21.6221843)

125549
(47.6302148)

121758
(50.0957604)

175626
(5.6508269)

111289
(55.8763225)

146637
(33.0999720)

170931
(11.4128678)

114002
(54.1800379)

Other Than Home University Seats Allotted to Other Than Home University Candidates

Stage GOPENO GSCO GOBCO GSEBCO LOPENO LNT20
I 113083 156016 125861 153577 109589
(54.7526673) (25.5936912) (47.4576949) (27.6622718) (57.0470967)
I 158138
(24.0053974)

Other Than Home University Seats Allotted to Home University Candidates

Stage LSTO LNT10
| 179288
(0.5051730)
] 170998
(11.4128678)
State Level
Stage TFWS

82568
(69.8003760)

Legends: Starting character G-General, L-Ladies, End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University,S-State Level, Al- All India Seat.
Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates Merit Percentile.




Government of Maharashtra

State Common Entrance Test Cell

Cut Off List for Maharashtra & Minority Seats of CAP Round | for Admission to First Year of Four Year
Degree Courses In Engineering and Technology & Master of Engineering and Technology (Integrated 5 Years) for the Year 2024-25

05330 - PUNE VIDYARTHI GRIHA’S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & SHRIKRUSHNA S. DHAMANKAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NASHI}

0533099510 - Artificial Intelligence and Data Science
Status: Un-Aided Home University : Savitribai Phule Pune University

Home University Seats Allotted to Home University Candidates

Stage

GOPENH

GSCH

GSTH

GVJH

GNT2H

GOBCH

GSEBCH

LOPENH

LSCH

LNT1H

LNT2H

LOBCH

LSEBCH

59198
(79.4055287)

106915
(57.9919409)

87207
(67.8440824)

124936
(47.9842799)

59541
(79.1872032)

60251
(78.9969285)

93578
(65.2298851)

46069
(84.2430574)

124823
(47.9842799)

157398
(24.3094646)

55042
(80.9741447)

59240
(79.4055287)

155488
(25.7846411)

Other Than Home University Seats Allotted to Other Than Home University Candidates

Stage

GOPENO

GVJO

GOBCO

LOPENO

LScoO

LOBCO

LSEBCO

18904
(93.7208186)

94615
(64.4664266)

29840
(89.9248303)

32943
(88.7813022)

63543
(77.8206850)

46770
(83.8465891)

70870
(74.6830629)

Other Than Home University Seats Allotted to Home University Candidates

Stage GSTO
| 118140
(52.0861037)
State Level
Stage DEFOPENS TFWS EWS
| 17112 26553 112997
(52.5184688) (91.1269352) (54.7526673)

Legends: Starting character G-General, L-Ladies, End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University,S-State Level, Al- All India Seat.

Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates Merit Percentile.




